HESBAYE NAMURO SE GENERAL

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)
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22-04-23 246 VI EUX+YEARLS
Naam Geneent AD | G Af st and
Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP102 43 90491
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP102 54 2
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP102 19 3
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP102 41 4
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP102 30 5
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP102 66 6
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP102 11 7
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP102 24 8
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP102 53 9
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP102 7 10
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP102 12 11
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP102 8 12
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP102 90 13
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP102 55 14
STRUYS JEAN- LUC ST-GERM 6 1 76294
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP102 48 15
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP102 33 16
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP102 14 17
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP102 39 18
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP102 86 19
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP102 67 20
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP102 57 21
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP102 63 22
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP102 20 23
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP102 70 24
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP102 59 25
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP102 84 26
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP102 50 27
GOFFI N RENE EGHEZEE 8 3 81831
GOFFI N RENE EGHEZEE 8 6 2
GOFFI N RENE EGHEZEE 8 2 3
DEL VEAUX- J OCHVANS RAM LLI 5 1 85867
DEL VEAUX- J OCHVANS RAMLLI 5 4 2
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP102 37 28
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP102 58 29
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP102 98 30
GOFFI N RENE EGHEZEE 8 4 4
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP102 6 31
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP102 99 32
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP102 65 33
CHARLES NI COLAS EGHEZEE 19 17 77533
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP102 38 34
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP102 76 35
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP102102 36
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP102 2 37
COPETTE FREDDY VILLERS 25 9 72975
COPETTE FREDDY VI LLERS 25 11 2
CHARLES NI COLAS EGHEZEE 19 13 2
COPETTE FREDDY VILLERS 25 2 3
CHARLES NI COLAS EGHEZEE 19 14 3
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP102 75 38
COPETTE FREDDY VI LLERS 25 10 4
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP102 69 39
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP102 68 40
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP102 3 41
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP102 91 42
PENE FRANZ EM NES 9 8 70747
CHARLES NI COLAS EGHEZEE 19 3 4
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP102 51 43
COPETTE FREDDY VI LLERS 25 8 5
COPETTE FREDDY VI LLERS 25 22 6
GAROT YVES MEUX 20 16 73508
GAROT YVES MEUX 20 1 2
GAROT YVES MEUX 20 12 3
GAROT YVES MEUX 20 4 4
CHARLES NI COLAS EGHEZEE 19 18 5
CHARLES NI COLAS EGHEZEE 19 7 6
CHARLES NI COLAS EGHEZEE 19 2 7
CHARLES NI COLAS EGHEZEE 19 12 8
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP102 5 44
CHERPI ON- MALACHE PERWEZ 8 4 80190
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 4 1 69708
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 4 2 2

Ri ng
Bague

101667322
101664922
101660422
101664822
103224921
101669520
103815019
103225021
103232621
101673722
101670622
101673322
101674922
103220621
104054121
101669122
101673522
101662022
103234121
101672122
100485320
104899119
103222521
101662522
104895419
101668520
101660822
103224721
104561119
117398317
108161218
104923719
101713420
101667022
112403118
101670422
118320516
101673122
101671322
101668420
103261721
101666722
101665722
101664322
101667720
103240321
104552219
103261821
104554619
113348421
101665822
108173918
619957319
101668720
103226621
101671922
104026621
211163122
101664422
103244921
103245021
108176018
101555520
101551120
104062021
103262221
101699922
103260521
113348521
101661222
106125922
100232020
100232920

Snel h.
Vit esse

1434.
1433.
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1433.
1432.
1431.
1431.
1429.
1428.
1425.
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1408.
1408.
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1392.
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1389.
1389.
1388.
1388.
1388.
1385.
1384.
1382.
1381.
1364.
1362.
1361.
1357.
1356.
1355.
1352.
1352.
1350.
1348.
1347.
1342.
1341.
1329.
1327.
1327.
1326.



74 305973- 35 DELVEAUX- JOCHVANS RAM LLI 5 3 3 BE 101713720 10. 15071 1318. 6302 74

75 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP102 35 45 BE 101672922 10. 18480 1315.2762 75
76 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP102 79 46 BE 101666122 10. 18500 1314.6392 76
77 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP102 83 47 BE 101661622 10.18580 1312.0976 77
78 309914-96 COPETTE FREDDY VI LLERS 25 4 7 BE 101710622 10. 05400 1310.9281 78
79 309914-96 COPETTE FREDDY VI LLERS 25 13 8 BE 101696220 10. 05410 1310.5358 79
80 309914-96 COPETTE FREDDY VI LLERS 25 25 9 BE 108172518 10. 05420 1310. 1436 80
81 309914-96 COPETTE FREDDY VI LLERS 25 24 10 BE 112862420 10. 05470 1308.1864 81
82 241382- 46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP102 78 48 BE 101667822 10. 19190 1305.4725 82
HESBAYE NAMURO SE GENERAL Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (99920)
MOM GNI ES 22-04-23 126 YEARLI NGS Amat eur s: 10 LACHER: 09. 10
NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO
1 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 67 29 90491 BE 101667322 10.12320 1447.0842 1
2 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 67 38 2 BE 101664922 10.12340 1446. 3133 2
3 241382- 46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 67 14 3 BE 101660422 10.12370 1445. 1584 3
3 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 67 27 4 BE 101664822 10. 12370 1445. 1584 3
5 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 67 3 5 BE 101673722 10.12470 1441.3220 5
6 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 67 7 6 BE 101670622 10.12550 1438. 2675 6
7 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 67 4 7 BE 101673322 10. 12570 1437.5060 7
7 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 67 55 8 BE 101674922 10. 12570 1437.5060 7
9 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 67 34 9 BE 101669122 10.13050 1434. 4676 9
10 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 67 21 10 BE 101673522 10. 13060 1434. 0887 10
11 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 67 9 11 BE 101662022 10. 13070 1433. 7101 11
11 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 67 51 12 BE 101672122 10. 13070 1433. 7101 11
13 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 67 15 13 BE 101662522 10. 13190 1429. 1814 13
14 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 67 49 14 BE 101660822 10. 13310 1424. 6812 14
15 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 67 24 15 BE 101667022 10. 14300 1402. 9612 15
16 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 67 63 16 BE 101670422 10. 14310 1402.5988 16
17 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 67 2 17 BE 101673122 10. 14430 1398. 2642 17
18 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 67 64 18 BE 101671322 10. 14440 1397.9042 18
19 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 67 25 19 BE 101666722 10. 14550 1393.9564 19
20 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 67 43 20 BE 101665722 10.14580 1392.8835 20
21 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 67 67 21 BE 101664322 10.15000 1392.1692 21
22 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 67 42 22 BE 101665822 10. 15110 1388.2536 22
23 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 67 56 23 BE 101671922 10.15290 1381.8936 23
24 311256-80 CHARLES NI COLAS EGHEZEE 9 1 77533 BE 211163122 10. 06540 1362.6186 24
25 241382- 46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 67 36 24 BE 101664422 10. 16290 1361.1080 25
26 311256-80 CHARLES NI COLAS EGHEZEE 9 5 2 BE 101699922 10.07330 1347.2285 26
27 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 67 1 25 BE 101661222 10.18030 1329.7722 27
28 282821- 66 CHERPI ON- MALACHE PERWEZ 7 3 80190 BE 106125922 10.10240 1327.6490 28
29 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 67 23 26 BE 101672922 10.18480 1315.2762 29
30 241382- 46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 67 46 27 BE 101666122 10.18500 1314.6392 30
31 241382- 46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 67 48 28 BE 101661622 10. 18580 1312.0976 31
32 309914-96 COPETTE FREDDY VILLERS 7 1 72975 BE 101710622 10.05400 1310.9281 32
33 241382- 46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 67 45 29 BE 101667822 10.19190 1305.4725 33
34 241382- 46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 67 35 30 BE 101666422 10. 20450 1279.0247 34
35 241382- 46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 67 22 31 BE 101670022 10. 20560 1275.7190 35
36 241382- 46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 67 52 32 BE 101674122 10.20570 1275.4193 36
37 241382- 46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 67 18 33 BE 101674422 10.21080 1272.1321 37
38 241382- 46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 67 28 34 BE 101663722 10.21090 1271.8342 38
38 241382- 46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 67 44 35 BE 101669422 10.21090 1271.8342 38
40 241382- 46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 67 5 36 BE 101663122 10.21150 1270. 0491 40
41 309914-96 COPETTE FREDDY VILLERS 7 6 2 BE 101712322 10.07500 1261.8156 41
42 311256-80 CHARLES NI COLAS EGHEZEE 9 2 3 BE 101422422 10.12130 1246.1773 42
HESBAYE NAMURO SE LEUZE Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (99920)
MOM GNI ES 22-04-23 130 VI EUX+YEARLS Amat eur s: 3 LACHER: 09. 10
NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO
1 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP102 43 90491 BE 101667322 10.12320 1447.0842 1
2 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP102 54 2 BE 101664922 10. 12340 1446. 3133 2
3 241382- 46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP102 19 3 BE 101660422 10. 12370 1445. 1584 3
3 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP102 41 4 BE 101664822 10. 12370 1445. 1584 3
5 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP102 30 5 BE 103224921 10. 12390 1444. 3895 5
6 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP102 66 6 BE 101669520 10.12400 1444.0053 6
7 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP102 11 7 BE 103815019 10.12410 1443. 6214 7
8 241382- 46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP102 24 8 BE 103225021 10.12420 1443.2376 8
9 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP102 53 9 BE 103232621 10.12460 1441.7047 9
10 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP102 7 10 BE 101673722 10. 12470 1441. 3220 10
11 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP102 12 11 BE 101670622 10. 12550 1438. 2675 11
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CGeneent
Localit EN

AD | G Af st and

MQ Di st anc

Ri ng
Bague

101667322
101664922
101660422
101664822
101673722
101670622
101673322
101674922
101669122
101673522
101662022
101672122
101662522
101660822
101667022
101670422
101673122
101671322
101666722
101665722
101664322
101665822
101671922
211163122
101664422
101699922
101661222
101672922
101666122

Best at

Snel h.

Geneent AD | G Afstand LD Ring
Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague

JR
AN

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vi tesse



OCoO~NOUIRWNE

309914- 96
309914- 96
309914- 96
309914- 96
309914- 96
309914- 96
132922- 32
132922- 32
309914- 96
309914- 96
309914- 96
309914- 96
309914- 96
309914- 96
309914- 96
309914- 96
308421- 58
308421-58
186405- 68
309914-96

103240321
104552219
104554619
108173918
103244921
103245021
100232020
100232920
101710622
101696220
108172518
112862420
101699620
103244021
103241021
101712322
103106821
103732319
100294220
101697220

OCoO~NOOUITRWNE

Best at

Af st and
Di st anc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

309914- 96
309914- 96
153368-11
153368-11
153368- 11
153368-11
153368-11
153368- 11

101710622
101712322
101453322
101453722
101453922
101452922
101450822
101452322

COPETTE FREDDY VILLERS 25 9
COPETTE FREDDY VI LLERS 25 11
COPETTE FREDDY VILLERS 25 2
COPETTE FREDDY VI LLERS 25 10
COPETTE FREDDY VILLERS 25 8
COPETTE FREDDY VI LLERS 25 22
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 4 1
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 4 2
COPETTE FREDDY VILLERS 25 4
COPETTE FREDDY VI LLERS 25 13
COPETTE FREDDY VI LLERS 25 25
COPETTE FREDDY VI LLERS 25 24
COPETTE FREDDY VILLERS 25 1
COPETTE FREDDY VILLERS 25 3
COPETTE FREDDY VI LLERS 25 15
COPETTE FREDDY VI LLERS 25 21
GUI MAN NI COLAE BOUGE 13 10
GUJI MAN NI COLAE BOUGE 13 12
PENE JOSEPH SAINT-M 8 3
COPETTE FREDDY VILLERS 25 6

Dat a

22-04-23 24 YEARLI NGS

Naam Genmeent AD I G
Nom Localit EN MQ
COPETTE FREDDY VILLERS 7 1
COPETTE FREDDY VILLERS 7 6
RENARD ERI C VEDRI N 9 1
RENARD ERI C VEDRI N 9 5
RENARD ERI C VEDRI N 9 4
RENARD ERI C VEDRI N 9 8
RENARD ERI C VEDRI N 9 2
RENARD ERI C VEDRI N 9 6

Dat a

CGenreent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

144299- 60
128255-21
128255-21
128255-21
305973-35
305973- 35
128255-21
109627-17
182153- 84
182153- 84
182153- 84
182153- 84
282821- 66
305973-35
182153- 84
109627- 17
144299- 60
128255-21
182153- 84

STRUYS JEAN- LUC
GOFFI N RENE
GOFFI N RENE
GOFFI N RENE
DELVEAUX- J OCHVANS
DEL VEAUX- J OCHVANS
GOFFI N RENE

PENE FRANZ

GAROT YVES

GAROT YVES

GARCOT YVES

GAROT YVES
CHERPI ON- MALACHE
DELVEAUX- J OCHVMANS
GAROT YVES

PENE FRANZ

STRUYS JEAN- LUC
GOFFI N RENE

GAROT YVES

ST-GERM 6 1
EGHEZEE 8 3
EGHEZEE 8 6
EGHEZEE 8 2
RAMLLI 5 1
RAM LLI 5 4
EGHEZEE 8 4
EMNES 9 8
MEUX 20 16
MEUX 20 1
MEUX 20 12
MEUX 20 4
PERWEZ 8 4
RAM LLI 5 3
MEUX 20 6
EMNES 9 6
ST-GERM 6 4
EGHEZEE 8 5
MEUX 20 14

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

104054121
104561119
117398317
108161218
104923719
101713420
118320516
104026621
108176018
101555520
101551120
104062021
106125922
101713720
101551320
101573020
101557220
118320416
101555420

Best at

Snel h.

Best at

Genmeent AD I G

Af st and
Di st anc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

282821- 66
182153- 84
109627- 17
182153- 84
109627- 17
109627- 17

CHERPI ON- MALACHE
GAROT YVES
PENE FRANZ
GARCOT YVES
PENE FRANZ
PENE FRANZ

106125922
101110022
101086022
101069022
101085422
101084922

OO WNE






